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POWER BANDS

FEATURES

SKU QTYDESCRIPTION

ACC-1005

ACC-1006

ACC-1007

ACC-1008

1

1

1

1

POWER BAND W 13 MM

POWER BAND W 19 MM

POWER BAND W 32 MM

POWER BAND W 45 MM

PACKAGE BREAKDOWN
Seamless construction for ultimate 
durability

Color-coded for easy identification

Versatile latex tool for a wide range of 
applications


